2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 64 Jose's Cash Date

33 Gincredible Threat
593 Jose | Am
480 My Rhinestone Romeo
779 The Merry Dare Devil
609 | Am the Real Deal
794 Bulleye
250 Academic Allen

~N o OB~ W DN

754 Rip Wheeler
772 Bingo Bella
794 Bulleye

64 Jose's Cash Date

A W0 N

58 The Red Martini
772 Bingo Bella

593 Jose | Am

779 The Merry Dare Devil
33 Gincredible Threat

609 | Am the Real Deal

480 My Rhinestone Romeo
58 The Red Martini

o OB W N P

686 Packin A Pistol

58 The Red Martini

40 Royal's Gold Edition
610 Throwin' Shade

A O DN

Class Description
Shown By

001 Showmanship At Halter

Tracie Grandstaff

002 Model Geldings & Stallions

Kimberly O'Connor
Dennis Hills

Ruth Spinelli
Shannon Gibbs
Allie Deck

Lauren Green
Kelly Johnston

003 Model Youth Mares & Geldings

Bristol Burgett
Barrett Burgett
Reagan Green

Rylee Green

004 Model Mares

Morgan Applewhite
Brittany Hoaglin

005 Model SSH

No Entries

006 MODEL CHAMPIONSHIP

Dennis Hills
Shannon Gibbs
Kimberly O'Connor
Allie Deck

Ruth Spinelli
Marsha Hersh

007 Western TP 2 gt

Amy Spinelli
Morgan Applewhite
Ashlynn Jent

Allie Deck

Owner

Tracie Grandstaff

Kimberly O'Connor

Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
Robin Lucarrili

Shannon Gibbs

Allie Deck

Lauren Green

Kelly Johnston

Kala Burgett
Brittany Hoaglin
Lauren Green
Tracie Grandstaff

Marsha Hersh
Brittany Hoaglin

Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
Shannon Gibbs

Kimberly O'Connor

Allie Deck

Robin Lucarrili

Marsha Hersh

Amy Spinelli
Marsha Hersh
Ashlynn Jent
Deborah Fejko
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place

g~ W N -

B~ o DN

Nbr Horse

753 The Girl's Knight Out
593 Jose | Am

428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
567 EL Caballero

250 Academic Allen

571 Mischief Managed
222 Royal Reign All Around
97 Roses All Around

480 My Rhinestone Romeo
472 Allen's Bossy Lady
607 She's Coachlla

555 Windkist Dody's Elixir

753 The Girl's Knight Out
44 Rowdy Sunshine

519 Wreck It Ralph

752 Centavo

97 Roses All Around
936 He's Armed and Charmed

197 Dixie Watch
494 Rowdy Reward

Class Description

Shown By
008 Western ADP 2 gt

Kala Burgett
Dennis Hills
Wendy Kaufman
Jason Crawhorn
Kelly Johnston
009 Western LS 2 gt

Jim Potter
Leah Terrell
Mike Lowe

010 Western CP 2 gt

Ruth Spinelli
Amy Spinelli
Allie Deck
011 Western PLS AOT 2 gt

No Entries

012 TP Racking Western

Aubri Munroe

013 Western ADP Youth 2 gt

Rylee Eilerman
Ashlynn Jent
Addy Ostrum
Kinsley Chandler

014 Western LS AOT 2 gt

Mike Lowe
Rylee Eilerman

015 Western PP 2 gt

Morgan Applewhite
Jim Potter

Owner

Kala Burgett

Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
Wendy Kaufman

Shannon and Lilliana Schnell
Kelly Johnston

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell
Lori Synder-Lowe

Robin Lucarrili
Amy Spinelli
Allie Deck

Kelly Johnston

Kala Burgett
Pam Lawler
Sara Ostrum
Kinsley Chandler

Lori Synder-Lowe
Rylee Eilerman

Sharon and Steve Rice
Tina Donaugh
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show
Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
016 Western ADP AOT 2 gt
1 753 The Girl's Knight Out Kala Burgett Kala Burgett
2 751 Keokuk Susan Hills Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
3 16 Perseus Zachary Earl R. Neil R. Neil Earl
4 799 Count's Last Dollar Beth Levi Beth Levi
5 565 John Wick Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
6 593 Jose | Am Dennis Hills Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
7 779 The Merry Dare Devil Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs
85 Divine 9 Sara Long Sara Long
98 Zallie Mike Lowe Athena Lowe
519 Wreck It Ralph Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
772 Bingo Bella Brittany Hoaglin Brittany Hoaglin
793 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
017 Western CP Amateur 2 gt
1 86 Sinaloa Frank Vicari Frank Vicari Frank and Spinelli Ruth
2 503 Holy Jose' Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
3 569 Gen All Around Ford Applewnhite Beth Lamb
018 Western TP AOT 2 gt
794 Bulleye Lauren Green Lauren Green
40 Royal's Gold Edition Ashlynn Jent Ashlynn Jent
019 Western TP Youth 2 gt
1 527 One Magical Knight Kinsley Chandler Tiffany and John nad Nettie Lay
Crawhorn
2 40 Royal's Gold Edition Ashlynn Jent Ashlynn Jent
020 Western Racking CP
1 525 Drop Of Magic Jason Crawhorn John and Nettie Lay
2 764 Genius Toughed By An Angel Allison Fraser Allison Fraser
3 4147 Rock On Girly Kim Freet Kim Freet
021 Western PLS 2 gt
1 197 Dixie Watch Morgan Applewhite Sharon and Steve Rice
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show
Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
022 Western ADP Amateur 2 gt
1 751 Keokuk Susan Hills Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
2 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
3 772 Bingo Bella Brittany Hoaglin Brittany Hoaglin
4 85 Divine 9 Sara Long Sara Long
5 16 Perseus Emily Mahoney R. Neil R. Neil Earl
6 98 Zallie Mike Lowe Athena Lowe
44 Rowdy Sunshine Ashlynn Jent Pam Lawler
250 Academic Allen Kelly Johnston Kelly Johnston
567 EL Caballero Kinsley Chandler Shannon and Lilliana Schnell
793 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
023 Western CP AOT 2 gt
1 503 Holy Jose' Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
2 33 Gincredible Threat Kimberly O'Connor Kimberly O'Connor
3 798 Souix Nami Lauren Green Lauren Green
4 444 I'm Knight Walkin' Zachary Earl R. Neil R. Neil Earl
024 Western TP Amateur 2 gt
1 58 The Red Martini Shannon Gibbs Marsha Hersh
2 686 Packin A Pistol Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
3 64 Jose's Cash Date Tracie Grandstaff Tracie Grandstaff
4 40 Royal's Gold Edition Ashlynn Jent Ashlynn Jent
025 Western CP Youth 2 gt
1 503 Holy Jose' Addy Ostrum Sara Ostrum
2 569 Gen All Around Ford Applewhite Beth Lamb
3 798 Souix Nami Rylee Green Lauren Green
026 Western LS Amateur 2 gt
1 571 Mischief Managed Mag Ranft Mag Ranft
2 222 Royal Reign All Around Leah Terrell Leah Terrell
027 Costume Class
1 793 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
028 SSH AOT 2 gt (all div.)
1 519 Wreck It Ralph Sara Ostrum Sara Ostrum
2 4147 Rock On Girly Kim Freet Kim Freet
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

Class Description
Shown By

029 AOT ADP 50 & Over 2gt OT

1 751 Keokuk

2 16 Perseus

3 799 Count's Last Dollar

4 593 Jose | Am

5 793 She's A Royal Duchess
1 521 Melodic Harmony

1 591 Dark Intentions

1 774 Ozone Alert

2 4147 Rock On Girly

1 936 He's Armed and Charmed
1 527 One Magical Knight

2 58 The Red Martini

3 64 Jose's Cash Date

4 608 Staubach CT-F

1 521 Melodic Harmony

1 472 Allen's Bossy Lady

2 772 Bingo Bella

197 Dixie Watch
234 Whoopi's Elite Coin

Susan Hills
Barb Earl
Beth Levi
Dennis Hills
Amy Langner
030 PP AOT 2 gt OT

Sara Ostrum

031 PLS5 & Under 2 gt OT

Jason Crawhorn

032 SSH Open Shod AM 2 gt OT

Marianne Springer
Kim Freet

033 LS AOT 2 gt English

Rylee Eilerman

034 TP5& Under 2gtOT

Jason Crawhorn

Marsha Hersh
Morgan Applewhite
Allie Deck

035 PP 5 & Under 2 gt OT

Sara Ostrum

036 Novice /Horse 2 gt OT

Miranda Noble
Brittany Hoaglin

037 CP2&3yrold2gt

No Entries

038 PLS 2 gt English

Morgan Applewnhite
Jim Potter

039 CP3gtOT

No Entries

Owner

Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
R. Neil R. Neil Earl

Beth Levi

Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
Amy Langner

Sara Ostrum

Neil and Barbara Earl

Marianne Springer
Kim Freet

Rylee Eilerman

Tiffany and John nad Nettie Lay
Crawhorn

Marsha Hersh
Tracie Grandstaff
Allie Deck

Sara Ostrum

Amy Spinelli
Brittany Hoaglin

Sharon and Steve Rice
Nancy Eakins
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 494 Rowdy Reward

753 The Girl's Knight Out
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
85 Divine 9
16 Perseus
44 Rowdy Sunshine
793 She's A Royal Duchess
250 Academic Allen
567 EL Caballero

o OB W N

1 97 Roses All Around
1 774 Ozone Alert
2 4147 Rock On Girly

3 529 My Delightful Masterpiece

754 Rip Wheeler

794 Bulleye
3 40 Royal's Gold Edition
1 555 Windkist Dody's Elixir
1 794 Bulleye

40 Royal's Gold Edition

569 Gen All Around
40 Royal's Gold Edition
3 793 She's A Royal Duchess

1 571 Mischief Managed
222 Royal Reign All Around

Class Description
Shown By

040 PP 50 & Over 2 gt OT

Jim Potter

041 ADP 2 gt Englsh

Kala Burgett
Wendy Kaufman
Sara Long
Zachary Earl
Ashlynn Jent
Amy Langner
Kelly Johnston
Jason Crawhorn

042 LS5 & Under 2 gt OT
Mike Lowe

043 SSH Open Shod OT 2 gt

Jim Potter
Kim Freet
Jason Crawhorn

044 TP AOT 2 gt English

Kala Burgett
Lauren Green
Ashlynn Jent

045 Racking TP English

Aubri Munroe

046 TP Youth 2 gt English

Reagan Green
Ashlynn Jent

047 Bareback 2 gt OT All

Ford Applewhite
Ashlynn Jent
Amy Langner

048 LS 2 gt English

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell

Owner

Tina Donaugh

Kala Burgett

Wendy Kaufman

Sara Long

R. Neil R. Neil Earl

Pam Lawler

Amy Langner

Kelly Johnston

Shannon and Lilliana Schnell

Lori Synder-Lowe

Marianne Springer
Kim Freet
Kimberly O'Connor

Kala Burgett
Lauren Green
Ashlynn Jent

Kelly Johnston

Lauren Green
Ashlynn Jent

Beth Lamb
Ashlynn Jent
Amy Langner

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place

o OB W N

N

N -

Nbr Horse

480 My Rhinestone Romeo
523 We Don't Talk About Bruno

753 The Girl's Knight Out
751 Keokuk
565 John Wick
772 Bingo Bella
793 She's A Royal Duchess
799 Count's Last Dollar

85 Divine 9

529 My Delightful Masterpiece
4147 Rock On Girly

197 Dixie Watch

58 The Red Martini

569 Gen All Around
798 Souix Nami
503 Holy Jose'

774 Ozone Alert

764 Genius Toughed By An Angel
4147 Rock On Girly
555 Windkist Dody's Elixir

936 He's Armed and Charmed

Class Description

Shown By
049 CP 50 & Over 2gt OT

Ruth Spinelli
Jim Potter

050 ADP AOT 2 gt English

Kala Burgett
Susan Hills
Rylee Eilerman
Brittany Hoaglin
Amy Langner
Beth Levi
Sara Long
051 Pleasure Racking

Jason Crawhorn
Kim Freet

052 SSH TP Amateur 2 gt OT

No Entries

053 PLS Amateur 2 gt OT

Sharon Rice

054 TP3gtOT
Morgan Applewnhite

055 CP Youth 2 gt English

Ford Applewnhite
Rylee Green
Addy Ostrum

056 SSHLS2gtOT

Marianne Springer

057 Racking AOT OT (all div)

Allison Fraser
Kim Freet
Kelly Johnston

057A Youth Lt Shod 2 gt OT

Rylee Eilerman

Owner

Robin Lucarrili
Megan Jenkins

Kala Burgett

Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
Rylee Eilerman

Brittany Hoaglin

Amy Langner

Beth Levi

Sara Long

Kimberly O'Connor
Kim Freet

Sharon and Steve Rice

Marsha Hersh

Beth Lamb
Lauren Green
Sara Ostrum

Marianne Springer

Allison Fraser
Kim Freet
Kelly Johnston

Rylee Eilerman
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr
1 98
2 752
3 567
4 250

33

503

3 798
1 197
521

525
2 4147

754
58
64
40

A O DN

428
799
3 793

571
222

753
44

1 197

Horse

Zallie

Centavo

EL Caballero
Academic Allen

Gincredible Threat
Holy Jose'
Souix Nami

Dixie Watch
Melodic Harmony

Drop Of Magic
Rock On Girly

Rip Wheeler

The Red Martini
Jose's Cash Date
Royal's Gold Edition

Whoopi's Promise Angel
Count's Last Dollar
She's A Royal Duchess

Mischief Managed
Royal Reign All Around

Sinaloa

The Girl's Knight Out
Rowdy Sunshine

Dixie Watch

Class Description
Shown By

058 ADP 5 & Under 2 gt OT

Mike Lowe
Kinsley Chandler
Jason Crawhorn
Kelly Johnston
059 CP AOT 2 gt English

Kimberly O'Connor
Sara Ostrum
Lauren Green

060 PP Amateur 2 gt OT

Sharon Rice
Sara Ostrum

061 Racking CP English

Jason Crawhorn
Kim Freet

062 TP Amateur 2 gt English

Kala Burgett
Marsha Hersh
Tracie Grandstaff
Ashlynn Jent

063 ADP 50 & Over 2 gt OT

Wendy Kaufman
Beth Levi
Amy Langner

064 LS Amateur 2 gt English

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell

065 CP5 & Under 2 gt OT

Frank Vicari

066 Western Youth ADP 2 gt Championship

Rylee Eilerman
Ashlynn Jent

067 Western PLS 2 gt Championship

Morgan Applewhite

Owner

Athena Lowe

Kinsley Chandler

Shannon and Lilliana Schnell
Kelly Johnston

Kimberly O'Connor
Sara Ostrum
Lauren Green

Sharon and Steve Rice
Sara Ostrum

John and Nettie Lay
Kim Freet

Kala Burgett
Marsha Hersh
Tracie Grandstaff
Ashlynn Jent

Wendy Kaufman
Beth Levi
Amy Langner

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell

Frank Vicari Frank and Spinelli Ruth

Kala Burgett
Pam Lawler

Sharon and Steve Rice
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show
Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
068 Western TP 2 gt Championship
1 527 One Magical Knight Jason Crawhorn Tiffany and John nad Nettie Lay
Crawhorn
2 686 Packin A Pistol Amy Spinelli Amy Spinelli
3 58 The Red Martini Shannon Gibbs Marsha Hersh
4 64 Jose's Cash Date Morgan Applewhite Tracie Grandstaff
5 610 Throwin' Shade Allie Deck Deborah Fejko
069 Western LS 2 gt Championship
1 571 Mischief Managed Jim Potter Mag Ranft
2 936 He's Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
3 222 Royal Reign All Around Leah Terrell Leah Terrell
070 Western PP 2 gt Championship
1 197 Dixie Watch Morgan Applewhite Sharon and Steve Rice
2 494 Rowdy Reward Jim Potter Tina Donaugh
071 Western ADP 2 gt Championship
1 753 The Girl's Knight Out Kala Burgett Kala Burgett
2 428 Whoopi's Promise Angel Wendy Kaufman Wendy Kaufman
3 16 Perseus Zachary Earl R. Neil R. Neil Earl
4 779 The Merry Dare Devil Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs
5 565 John Wick Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
6 593 Jose | Am Dennis Hills Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
072 Western CP 2 gt Championship
1 86 Sinaloa Frank Vicari Frank Vicari Frank and Spinelli Ruth
2 480 My Rhinestone Romeo Ruth Spinelli Robin Lucarrili
3 523 We Don't Talk About Bruno Megan Jenkins Megan Jenkins
4 569 Gen All Around Ford Applewhite Beth Lamb
5 607 She's Coachlla Allie Deck Allie Deck
073 Trail Obstacle In-Hand
1 936 He's Armed and Charmed Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
2 779 The Merry Dare Devil Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs
074 Weanlings
No Entries
075 Yearlings
1 88 The Blank Check Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs
075A Yearling and Weanling Championship
1 88 The Blank Check Shannon Gibbs Shannon Gibbs
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde

- Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

85 Divine 9
799 Count's Last Dollar
793 She's A Royal Duchess

BNV I S

779 The Merry Dare Devil
16 Perseus
793 She's A Royal Duchess

~ w DN

494 Rowdy Reward
609 | Am the Real Deal

86 Sinaloa
43 A Gilded Lilly
3 773 Get N Rowdy

1 519 Wreck It Ralph

565 John Wick

503 Holy Jose'

569 Gen All Around
798 Souix Nami
794 Bulleye

OB~ W N -

1 555 Windkist Dody's Elixir

222 Royal Reign All Around

936 He's Armed and Charmed

Class Description
Shown By

076 Hoosier State 2 gt OT Indiana Residents

Leah Terrell
Sara Long
Beth Levi
Amy Langner

077 Intermediate Equitation Adult and Youth

Rylee Eilerman
Shannon Gibbs
Emily Mahoney
Amy Langner

078 LS3gtOT

No Entries

079 PP 2 gt English
Jim Potter
Allie Deck
080 CP 5 & Under Amateur 2 gt OT

Frank Vicari
Charles Snodgrass
Ashlynn Jent

081 SSHTP2gtOT

Sara Ostrum

082 Youth 2 gt OT (all div)

Rylee Eilerman
Addy Ostrum
Ford Applewnhite
Rylee Green
Reagan Green

083 Racking TP Amateur OT

Aubri Munroe

Owner

Leah Terrell
Sara Long
Beth Levi
Amy Langner

Rylee Eilerman
Shannon Gibbs

R. Neil R. Neil Earl
Amy Langner

Tina Donaugh
Allie Deck

Frank Vicari Frank and Spinelli Ruth
Charles Snodgrass
Julianna Gaeta

Sara Ostrum

Rylee Eilerman
Sara Ostrum
Beth Lamb
Lauren Green
Lauren Green

Kelly Johnston
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show
Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

084 ADP Amateur 2 gt English

1 751 Keokuk Susan Hills Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
2 772 Bingo Bella Brittany Hoaglin Brittany Hoaglin
3 85 Divine 9 Sara Long Sara Long
4 44 Rowdy Sunshine Ashlynn Jent Pam Lawler
5 793 She's A Royal Duchess Amy Langner Amy Langner
6 567 EL Caballero Kinsley Chandler Shannon and Lilliana Schnell
45 She's Gone Blonde Charles Snodgrass Jeff Snodgrass
085 TP 5 & Under Amateur 2 gt OT
64 Jose's Cash Date Tracie Grandstaff Tracie Grandstaff
58 The Red Martini Marsha Hersh Marsha Hersh
086 Stick Horse 8 & Under (free)
1 503 Holy Jose' Aiden ostrum Sara Ostrum
1 794 Bulleye green Rayla Lauren Green
087 PLS3gtOT
No Entries
088 Racking CP Amateur OT
1 525 Drop Of Magic JoEllen Finerfrock John and Nettie Lay
2 764 Genius Toughed By An Angel Allison Fraser Allison Fraser
3 4147 Rock On Girly Kim Freet Kim Freet
089 CP 2 gt English
1 480 My Rhinestone Romeo Ruth Spinelli Robin Lucarrili
2 523 We Don't Talk About Bruno Megan Jenkins Megan Jenkins
3 43 A Gilded Lilly Tad David Charles Snodgrass
090 ADP Youth 2 gt English
1 565 John Wick Rylee Eilerman Rylee Eilerman
2 44 Rowdy Sunshine Ashlynn Jent Pam Lawler
3 752 Centavo Kinsley Chandler Kinsley Chandler
091 TP50 & Over2gtOT
No Entries
092 SSH LS Amateur 2 gt OT
1 774 Ozone Alert Marianne Springer Marianne Springer
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

98 Zallie
250 Academic Allen
Livin' Next To Leroy

1 571
222

Mischief Managed
Royal Reign All Around

Jose's Cash Date
The Girl's Knight Out
Bulleye

1 753
1 794

686 Packin A Pistol
754 Rip Wheeler

64 Jose's Cash Date
608 Staubach CT-F

40 Royal's Gold Edition

g~ W N -

774
529
4147

Ozone Alert
My Delightful Masterpiece
Rock On Girly

w N -

Perseus

1 234 Whoopi's Elite Coin
591 Dark Intentions

523 We Don't Talk About Bruno
472 Allen's Bossy Lady
569 Gen All Around
43 A Gilded Lilly
773 Get N Rowdy

g~ W N -

Class Description
Shown By

093 ADP 2 & 3yrolds OT

Emily Mahoney
Kelly Johnston
Tad David

094 LS50 & Over 2gt OT

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell

095 Lead Line Youth 8 & Under (no stallions)

green Rayla
Barrett Burgett
Benjamin Green

096 TP 2 gt English

Amy Spinelli

Kala Burgett
Morgan Applewhite
Allie Deck

Ashlynn Jent

097 Pleasure Racking Amateur

Marianne Springer
Kimberly O'Connor
Kim Freet

098 ADP 3gtOT
Barb Earl

099 PLS 50 & Over OT

Jim Potter
Jason Crawhorn

100 CP Amateur 2 gt English

Megan Jenkins
Amy Spinelli

Ford Applewnhite
Charles Snodgrass
Ashlynn Jent

Owner

Athena Lowe
Kelly Johnston
Tad David

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell

Tracie Grandstaff
Kala Burgett
Lauren Green

Amy Spinelli
Kala Burgett
Tracie Grandstaff
Allie Deck
Ashlynn Jent

Marianne Springer
Kimberly O'Connor
Kim Freet

R. Neil R. Neil Earl

Nancy Eakins
Neil and Barbara Earl

Megan Jenkins
Amy Spinelli

Beth Lamb
Charles Snodgrass
Julianna Gaeta

08/01/2024 1:34 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 12 of 16

www.gaitkeeper.com



2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary
(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

98 Zallie

752 Centavo

250 Academic Allen
45 She's Gone Blonde

BNV I S

794 Bulleye
798 Souix Nami
3 45 She's Gone Blonde

1 798 Souix Nami
569 Gen All Around

764 Genius Toughed By An Angel
555 Windkist Dody's Elixir
4147 Rock On Girly

W N -

1 58 The Red Martini
527 One Magical Knight

3 64 Jose's Cash Date
4 591 Dark Intentions

751 Keokuk
428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
3 85 Divine 9

33 Gincredible Threat
503 Holy Jose'

774 Ozone Alert
529 My Delightful Masterpiece

1 197 Dixie Watch
494 Rowdy Reward
3 609 | Am the Real Deal

Class Description
Shown By

101 ADP 5 & Under Amateur 2 gt OT

Emily Mahoney
Kinsley Chandler
Kelly Johnston
Tad David

102 Double Rider 2 gt OT (all div)

Lauren Green
Rylee Green
Tad David

103 Waterglass
Lauren Green
Ford Applewnhite
104 Racking AOT OT Championship (all div)

Allison Fraser
Kelly Johnston
Kim Freet

105 Junior Horse 5 & Up Championship (all div)

Morgan Applewnhite
Tiffany Crawhorn

Tracie Grandstaff
Jason Crawhorn

106 ADP AM 2 gt English Championship
Susan Hills
Wendy Kaufman
Sara Long

107 AOT CP 2 gt OT Championship
Kimberly O'Connor
Sara Ostrum

108 SSH Open Shod 2 gt OT Championship
Jim Potter
Jason Crawhorn

109 PP 2 gt English Championship

Morgan Applewhite
Jim Potter
Allie Deck

Owner

Athena Lowe
Kinsley Chandler
Kelly Johnston
Jeff Snodgrass

Lauren Green
Lauren Green
Jeff Snodgrass

Lauren Green
Beth Lamb

Allison Fraser
Kelly Johnston
Kim Freet

Marsha Hersh

Tiffany and John nad Nettie Lay
Crawhorn

Tracie Grandstaff
Neil and Barbara Earl

Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
Wendy Kaufman
Sara Long

Kimberly O'Connor
Sara Ostrum

Marianne Springer
Kimberly O'Connor

Sharon and Steve Rice
Tina Donaugh
Allie Deck
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde

- Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

571 Mischief Managed
222 Royal Reign All Around

44 Rowdy Sunshine
565 John Wick

1 754 Rip Wheeler

234 Whoopi's Elite Coin
197 Dixie Watch

1 936 He's Armed and Charmed

58 The Red Martini
40 Royal's Gold Edition

86 Sinaloa
523 We Don't Talk About Bruno

1 519 Wreck It Ralph

1 527 One Magical Knight

2 40 Royal's Gold Edition

428 Whoopi's Promise Angel
44 Rowdy Sunshine

1 774 Ozone Alert

Class Description
Shown By

110 LS AM 2 gt OT Championship

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell

111 Youth ADP 2 gt English Championship

Ashlynn Jent
Rylee Eilerman

112 AOT TP 2 gt OT Championship
Kala Burgett

113 PLS 2 gt English Championship

Jim Potter
Sharon Rice

114 AOT LS 2 gt English Championship

Rylee Eilerman

115 TP Amateur 2 gt OT Championship

Marsha Hersh
Ashlynn Jent

116 CP Amateur 2 gt OT Championship

Frank Vicari
Megan Jenkins

117 ADD A Class

No Entries

118 SSH Trail Pleasure 2 gt OT Championship

Sara Ostrum

119 Youth TP 2 gt OT Championship

Kinsley Chandler

Ashlynn Jent

120 ADP 2 gt English Championship

Wendy Kaufman
Ashlynn Jent

121 SSH LS 2 gt OT Championship

Marianne Springer

Owner

Mag Ranft
Leah Terrell

Pam Lawler
Rylee Eilerman

Kala Burgett

Nancy Eakins
Sharon and Steve Rice

Rylee Eilerman

Marsha Hersh
Ashlynn Jent

Frank Vicari Frank and Spinelli Ruth
Megan Jenkins

Sara Ostrum

Tiffany and John nad Nettie Lay
Crawhorn

Ashlynn Jent

Wendy Kaufman
Pam Lawler

Marianne Springer
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show

Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362

Gayle Dodde - Secretary

(734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Place Nbr
503
569
3 773
1 571

753
751
772
799

H~ o DN

1 555

686
64
3 610

1 480

525
764

16
58

1 4147
519

1 529
4147

N

Horse

Holy Jose'
Gen All Around
Get N Rowdy

Mischief Managed

The Girl's Knight Out
Keokuk

Bingo Bella

Count's Last Dollar

Windkist Dody's Elixir

Packin A Pistol
Jose's Cash Date
Throwin' Shade

My Rhinestone Romeo

Drop Of Magic
Genius Toughed By An Angel

Perseus
The Red Martini

Rock On Girly
Wreck It Ralph

My Delightful Masterpiece
Rock On Girly

Class Description
Shown By

122 Youth CP 2 gt OT Championship

Addy Ostrum
Ford Applewhite
Ashlynn Jent

123 LS 2 gt English Championship

Jim Potter

124 AOT ADP 2 gt OT Championship

Kala Burgett
Susan Hills
Brittany Hoaglin
Beth Levi
125 Racking TP OT Championship

Aubri Munroe

126 TP 2 gt English Championship

Amy Spinelli
Morgan Applewhite
Allie Deck

127 CP 2 gt English Championship
Ruth Spinelli

128 Racking CP OT Championship

Jason Crawhorn
Allison Fraser

129 WH ALL Div 3 gt OT Championship

Barb Earl
Morgan Applewnhite

130 SSH AOT 2 gt OT Championship

Kim Freet
Sara Ostrum

131 Pleasure Racking OT Championship

Jason Crawhorn
Kim Freet

Owner

Sara Ostrum
Beth Lamb
Julianna Gaeta

Mag Ranft

Kala Burgett

Dennis Hills Dennis and Susan
Brittany Hoaglin

Beth Levi

Kelly Johnston

Amy Spinelli
Tracie Grandstaff
Deborah Fejko

Robin Lucarrili

John and Nettie Lay
Allison Fraser

R. Neil R. Neil Earl
Marsha Hersh

Kim Freet
Sara Ostrum

Kimberly O'Connor
Kim Freet
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2024 Indiana Celebraton Regional Show Gayle Dodde - Secretary
Henry County Fairgrounds New Castle, IN 47362 (734) 646-3373

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner

132 BEST OF SHOW ALL DIVISIONS

1 86 Sinaloa Amy Spinelli Frank Vicari Frank and Spinelli Ruth
197 Dixie Watch Morgan Applewnhite Sharon and Steve Rice
3 527 One Magical Knight Jason Crawhorn Tiffany and John nad Nettie Lay
Crawhorn
4 754 Rip Wheeler Kala Burgett Kala Burgett
5 753 The Girl's Knight Out Brittany Hoaglin Kala Burgett
6 569 Gen All Around Ford Applewhite Beth Lamb
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